

N/W:- Bihta-Nasriganj Road to
Uday tola
Agency:- Naval Kishore Singh
Agg. No.:- 09/SBD/2023-24

13

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF					
Item No-1/(i)					
Construction of reference BM					
From T.M.B.					
					Qty = 2 to
					@ R. 4463.07/Ha
					= R. 8928.00
Item No-2/(ii)					
Construction of reference pily					
From T.M.B.					
					Qty = 6 Ha
					@ R. 2066.30/Ha
					= R. 12398.00
Item No-3/2					
Cleaning and grubbing road land					
From T.M.B.					
					Qty = 1.134
					@ R. 75573.34/Ha
					= R. 85398.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/5					
Box cutting					115
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 7.80 m^3
					@ R. 103.96/m ³
					= R. 780.80
Item No - 5/6					
Construction of embankment					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 4.90 m^3
					@ R. 58.74/m ³
					= R. 264.00
Item No - 6/8					
Construction of embankment					
up to level of 100 m					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1574.50 m^3
					@ R. 237.75/m ³
					= R. 374337.00
Item No - 7/8					
Construction of embankment					
with lead upto - 1000 m					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 250.88 m^3

Continuation

$$\text{@ R. } 261.09/\text{m}^3$$

$$= \text{R. } 65502.00$$

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Item No - 8/5 ~~G.S.B.~~
 Construction ~~embankment~~
 lead 1000 m Sub grade

From T.M.B. page no -
 qty = 3499.80 m³
 = 250.88 m³

@ R. 264.63/m³
 = R. 926152.00

Item No - 5/10
 Construction of G.S.B.

From T.M.B. page no -
 qty = 1230.57 m³

@ R. 2955.54/m³
 = R. 3636999.00

Item No - 10/11
 Bridging WBM - III

From T.M.B. page no -
 qty = 458.55 m³

@ R. 4513.78/m³
 = R. 2069794.00

Item No - 11/18
 P.I. typical M.M.G.S.Y.
 informatory board - T/F

From T.M.B. page no -
 qty = 4 Each

@ R. 10738.00
 = R. 42952.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 12/26					
Dismantling - RCC					
From T.M.B. page no					
				Qty = 2.70 m ³	
				@ R. 683.75/m ³	
				= R. 1846.00	
Item No - 13/27					
Dismantling - RCC					
From T.M.B. page no					
				Qty = 3.36 m ³	
				@ R. 1584.69/m ³	
				= R. 5325.00	

Item No - 14/29					
Dismantling B/W					
From T.M.B. page no					
				Qty = 59.41 m ³	
				@ R. 319.41/m ³	
				= R. 23758.00	

Item No - 15/31					
Dismantling Mura p/c					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 15.00 m	
				@ R. 258.70/m	
				= R. 3881.00	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 16 / 32					
C/w in excavation					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 59.60 m ³
					@ R. 398.42/m ³
					= R. 23758.00
Item No - 17 / 33					
Providing PCC M-15					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 9.25 m ³
					@ R. 6390.83/m ³
					= R. 58796.00
Item No - 18 / 34					
Providing PCC M-20					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 67.48 m ³
					@ R. 7358.12/m ³
					= R. 496526.00
Item No - 19 / 35					
Providing and laying 1000 mm					
dia Hum pipe					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 15.00 m

Continuation

@ R. 7805.34/m

= R. 117080.00

R. 7949690.00

[illegible]

Continuation